
 PAI PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT  
 WORKSHOPS 2023 

 
Location 

 
Duration 

 
Start 

 
End 

Fees 
(exc VAT) 

 MARCH      

 Corporate Governance and Board Effectiveness  Dubai 1 week1 06 Mar 10 Mar £2,550.00 

 International Accounting Standards: IPSAS, IFRS and implementation  Dubai        1 week 06 Mar 10 Mar £2,550.00 

 Leading and Managing for Results in the ‘New Normal’  
 Week one: High Impact Leadership: Creating real value in public services  
 Week two: Advanced people engagement skills: Getting the best out of your people 

London  
London  
London 

      2 weeks 
        1 week 
        1 week 

13 Mar 
13 Mar 
20 Mar 

24 Mar 
17 Mar 
24 Mar 

£4,140.00 
£2,360.00 
£2,385.00 

 Better Policies; Better Lives: Using behavioural insights to evaluate and improve 
 policy making  

London       1 week 20 Mar 24 Mar £2,425.00 

 APRIL       

 Monitoring and Evaluation: Learning the lessons  Dubai  1 week 17 Apr 21 Apr £2,550.00 

 Practical Project Planning and Control  Dubai  1 week 17 Apr 21 Apr £2,550.00 

 Public Financial Management: Aiming for excellence  
 Week one: Strategic public financial management  
 Week two: Developing best practice financial management  

Dubai  
Dubai  
Dubai  

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

17 Apr 
17 Apr 
24 Apr 

28 Apr 
21 Apr 
28 Apr 

£4,495.00 
£2,550.00 
£2,550.00 

 MAY      

 Training of Trainers: Developing talent and transferring skills  London  4 days  02 May 05 May £2,205.00 

 Fraud and Corruption: Prevention and detection  Dubai  1 week 22 May 26 May £2,550.00 

 JUNE      

 Better Regulation: Protecting citizens   London  1 week 05 Jun 09 Jun £2,315.00 

 Next Generation Human Resources: Transforming people management in the public 
 sector   

London  1 week 12 Jun 16 Jun £2,310.00 

 Leaders as Change Agents  
 Week one: Planning and implementing your change strategy 
 Week two: Leading agile and responsive change  

London  
London 
London  

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

19 Jun 
19 Jun 
26 Jun 

30 Jun 
23 Jun 
30 Jun 

£4,195.00 
£2,340.00 
£2,340.00 

 Re-Energising the Public Sector: Motivation, productivity and getting results from  
 leaders, managers and frontline staff    

London 1 week  19 Jun 23 Jun £2,550.00 

 Smart Cities: Digital and technological solutions London 1 week 19 Jun 23 Jun £2,550.00 

 When Citizens Complain: For Ombudsmen, Human Rights Commissions and 
complaint handling organisations  

London  1 week 19 Jun 23 Jun £2,330.00 
 

 JULY       

 International Accounting Standards: IPSAS, IFRS and implementation  
 Week one: Understanding the requirements  
 Week two: Towards excellence in practice  

London  
London 
London  

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

03 Jul 
03 Jul 
10 Jul 

14 Jul 
07 Jul 
14 Jul 

£4,170.00 
£2,300.00 
£2,300.00 

 Making Policy More Effective  
 Week one: Policy analysis and the use of evidence  
 Week two: Impact assessment and evaluation  

London  
London 
London  

2 weeks  
1 week  
1 week 

24 Jul 
24 Jul 
31 Jul 

04 Aug 
28 Jul 

04 Aug 

£4,190.00 
£2,335.00 
£2,335.00 

 Inspiring Leaders and Managers: Unlocking high performance from individuals and 
 teams  
 Week one: Inspiring leadership: Engaging and motivating individuals and teams 
 Week two: Results-oriented management: All about people  

London 
 

London 
London 

2 weeks 
 

1 week 
1 week 

31 Jul 
 

31 Jul 
07 Aug 

11 Aug 
 

04 Aug 
11 Aug 

£4,495.00 
 

£2,550.00 
£2,550.00 

 AUGUST      

 Monitoring and Evaluation: Learning the lessons London 1 week 07 Aug 11 Aug £2,275.00 

 SEPTEMBER      

 Innovating in the Public Sector  London  1 week 04 Sept 08 Sept £2,390.00 

 From Policy to Legislation  London  1 week 04 Sept 08 Sept £2,370.00 

 Advanced Legislative Drafting: Sharpening your drafting skills  London 2 weeks 11 Sept 22 Sept £4,185.00 

 Corporate Governance and Board Effectiveness  London  1 week 11 Sept 15 Sept £2,400.00 

 Leading and Managing for Results in the ‘New Normal’  
 Week one: High Impact Leadership: Creating real value in public services  
 Week two: Advanced people engagement skills: Getting the best out of your people 

London  
London  
London 

      2 weeks 
        1 week 
        1 week 

25 Sept 
25 Sept 
02 Oct 

06 Oct 
29 Sept 
06 Oct 

£4,140.00 
£2,360.00 
£2,385.00 

 Providing Public and Private Pensions in a Rapidly Changing World London 1 week 25 Sept 29 Sept £2,325.00 

 Smart Cities: Digital and technological solutions London  1 week 25 Sept 29 Sept £2,550.00 
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 PAI PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT  
 WORKSHOPS 2023 

 
Location 

 
Duration 

 
Start 

 
End 

Fees 
(exc VAT) 

 OCTOBER      

 Pay and Grading: Changing for the better  London 1 week 02 Oct 06 Oct £2,375.00 

 Successful Law Reform: Practical issues today  London 1 week 02 Oct 06 Oct £2,450.00 

 Managing the Performance of Your Organisation  London 1 week 09 Oct 13 Oct £2,550.00 

 Putting People First: Practical ways to improve customer service  London 1 week 09 Oct 13 Oct £2,550.00 

 Justice, Fairness and the Rule of Law: Improving legal systems and achieving better 
 governance  

London 1 week 09 Oct 13 Oct £2,290.00 

 Communicating in Unprecedented Times: Lessons for governments  London 1 week 09 Oct 13 Oct £2,350.00 

 Leaders as Change Agents  
 Week one: Planning and implementing your change strategy 
 Week two: Leading agile and responsive change  

London 
London 
London 

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

16 Oct 
16 Oct 
23 Oct 

27 Oct 
20 Oct 
27 Oct 

£4,195.00 
£2,340.00 
£2,340.00 

 Parliamentary Administration: Structures and procedures  London 1 week 16 Oct 20 Oct £2,445.00 

 Combating Fraud and Corruption in Rapidly Changing Societies  
 Week one: Prevention and detection  
 Week two: Investigation, sanctions and prosecutions  

London 
London 
London 

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

23 Oct 
23 Oct 
30 Oct  

03 Nov 
27 Oct  
03 Nov 

£4,165.00 
£2,270.00 
£2,270.00 

 Making Policy More Effective  
 Week one: Policy analysis and the use of evidence  
 Week two: Impact assessment and evaluation  

London 
London 
London 

2 weeks  
1 week  
1 week 

30 Oct 
30 Oct 
06 Nov 

10 Nov 
03 Nov 
10 Nov 

£4,190.00 
£2,335.00 
£2,335.00 

 NOVEMBER      

 Judicial Leadership and Judicial Management: Balancing leadership, independence  
 and efficiency in the judicial system  

London 1 week 06 Nov 10 Nov £2,465.00 

 Gender Matters: Integrating gender into development policy and programming London       1 week 06 Nov 10 Nov £2,390.00 

 Digital Transformation of Public Services London         1 week 13 Nov 17 Nov £2,550.00 

 Public Financial Management: Aiming for Excellence  
 Week one: Strategic public financial management  
 Week two: Developing best practice financial management  

London 
London 
London 

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

20 Nov 
20 Nov 
27 Nov 

01 Dec 
24 Nov 
01 Dec 

£4,175.00 
£2,305.00 
£2,305.00 

 Negotiation and Mediation Skills  Istanbul  1 week 20 Nov 24 Nov £2,550.00 

 Translating Strategy Into Policies That Work  London 1 week 20 Nov 24 Nov £2,475.00 

 Judicial Administration  London 1 week 20 Nov 24 Nov £2,420.00 

 Transforming Criminal Justice: Partnership working and multi-agency approaches  London  1 week 27 Nov 01 Dec £2,250.00 

 How to Improve an Organisation’s Effectiveness 
 Week one: Internal Audit and Risk Management: Effective, accountable and 
 inclusive organisations, navigating change in a tumultuous time  
 Week two: Managing the performance of your organisation  

London  
London 

 
London 

2 weeks 
1 week 

 
1 week 

27 Nov 
27 Nov 

 
04 Dec 

08 Dec 
01 Dec 

 
08 Dec 

£4,145.00 

£2,465.00 
 

£2,415.00 

 DECEMBER      

 Successful Project Delivery  
 Week one: Practical project planning and control  
 Week two: Risk management techniques in action  

London 
London  
London   

2 weeks 
1 week 
1 week 

04 Dec 
04 Dec 
11 Dec 

15 Dec 
08 Dec 
15 Dec 

£4,395.00 
£2,545.00 
£2,545.00 

 Re-Energising the Public Sector: Motivation, productivity and getting results from  
 leaders, managers and frontline staff  

London  1 week 11 Dec 15 Dec £2,455.00 
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