

PAI PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT					Fees	
	Location	Duration	Start	End	(exc VAT)	
WORKSHOPS 2023	Location	Duration	Otart	Liiu	(CAC VAI)	
MARCH						
Corporate Governance and Board Effectiveness	Dubai	1 week	06 Mar	10 Mar	£2,550.00	
International Accounting Standards: IPSAS, IFRS and implementation	Dubai	1 week	06 Mar	10 Mar	£2,550.00	
Leading and Managing for Results in the 'New Normal'	London	2 weeks	13 Mar	24 Mar	£4,140.00	
Week one: High Impact Leadership: Creating real value in public services	London	1 week	13 Mar	17 Mar	£2,360.00	
Week two: Advanced people engagement skills: Getting the best out of your people	London	1 week	20 Mar	24 Mar		
Better Policies; Better Lives: Using behavioural insights to evaluate and improve policy making	London	1 week	20 Mar	24 Mar	£2,425.00	
APRIL						
Monitoring and Evaluation: Learning the lessons	Dubai	1 week	17 Apr	21 Apr	£2,550.00	
Practical Project Planning and Control	Dubai	1 week	17 Apr	21 Apr		
Public Financial Management: Aiming for excellence	Dubai	2 weeks	17 Apr			
Week one: Strategic public financial management	Dubai	1 week	17 Apr			
Week two: Developing best practice financial management	Dubai	1 week	24 Apr	28 Apr	£2,550.00	
MAY						
Training of Trainers: Developing talent and transferring skills	London	4 days	02 May	05 May	£2,205.00	
Fraud and Corruption: Prevention and detection	Dubai	1 week	22 May	26 May	£2,550.00	
JUNE						
Better Regulation: Protecting citizens	London	1 week	05 Jun	09 Jun	£2,315.00	
Next Generation Human Resources: Transforming people management in the public	London	1 week	12 Jun	16 Jun	£2,310.00	
sector						
Leaders as Change Agents	London	2 weeks	19 Jun	30 Jun		
Week one: Planning and implementing your change strategy	London	1 week	19 Jun			
Week two: Leading agile and responsive change	London	1 week	26 Jun	30 Jun		
Re-Energising the Public Sector: Motivation, productivity and getting results from leaders, managers and frontline staff	London	1 week	19 Jun	23 Jun	£2,550.00	
Smart Cities: Digital and technological solutions	London	1 week	19 Jun	23 Jun		
When Citizens Complain: For Ombudsmen, Human Rights Commissions and complaint handling organisations	London	1 week	19 Jun	23 Jun	£2,330.00	
JULY						
International Accounting Standards: IPSAS, IFRS and implementation	London	2 weeks	03 Jul	14 Jul	£4,170.00	
Week one: Understanding the requirements	London	1 week	03 Jul	07 Jul	£2,300.00	
Week two: Towards excellence in practice	London	1 week	10 Jul	14 Jul		
Making Policy More Effective	London	2 weeks	24 Jul	04 Aug	£4,190.00	
Week one: Policy analysis and the use of evidence	London	1 week	24 Jul			
Week two: Impact assessment and evaluation	London	1 week	31 Jul	04 Aug	£2,335.00	
Inspiring Leaders and Managers: Unlocking high performance from individuals and	London	2 weeks	31 Jul	11 Aug	£4,495.00	
teams		1				
Week one: Inspiring leadership: Engaging and motivating individuals and teams	London	1 week	31 Jul	04 Aug		
Week two: Results-oriented management: All about people	London	1 week	07 Aug	11 Aug	£2,550.00	
AUGUST						
Monitoring and Evaluation: Learning the lessons	London	1 week	07 Aug	11 Aug	£2,275.00	
SEPTEMBER						
Innovating in the Public Sector	London	1 week	04 Sept			
From Policy to Legislation	London	1 week	04 Sept			
Advanced Legislative Drafting: Sharpening your drafting skills	London	2 weeks	11 Sept			
Corporate Governance and Board Effectiveness	London	1 week	11 Sept			
Leading and Managing for Results in the 'New Normal'	London	2 weeks	25 Sept		, , ,	
Week one: High Impact Leadership: Creating real value in public services	London	1 week	25 Sept			
Week two: Advanced people engagement skills: Getting the best out of your people	London	1 week	02 Oct			
Providing Public and Private Pensions in a Rapidly Changing World Smart Cities: Digital and technological solutions	London	1 week	25 Sept			
ornan Cilies. Digital and technological solutions	London	1 week	25 Sept	29 Sept	£2,550.00	

Public Administration International

56 Russell Square London WC1B 4HP T +44 (0)20 7580 3590 E pai@public-admin.co.uk www.public-admin.co.uk

Public Administration International Limited Registered in Cardiff Number 2687571



PAI PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT					Fees
WORKSHOPS 2023	Location	Duration	Start	End	(exc VAT)
OCTOBER					
Pay and Grading: Changing for the better	London	1 week	02 Oct	06 Oct	£2,375.00
Successful Law Reform: Practical issues today	London	1 week	02 Oct	06 Oct	£2,450.00
Managing the Performance of Your Organisation	London	1 week	09 Oct	13 Oct	£2,550.00
Putting People First: Practical ways to improve customer service	London	1 week	09 Oct	13 Oct	
Justice, Fairness and the Rule of Law: Improving legal systems and achieving better governance	London	1 week	09 Oct	13 Oct	£2,290.00
Communicating in Unprecedented Times: Lessons for governments	London	1 week	09 Oct	13 Oct	£2.350.00
Leaders as Change Agents	London	2 weeks	16 Oct	27 Oct	,
Week one: Planning and implementing your change strategy	London	1 week	16 Oct	20 Oct	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Week two: Leading agile and responsive change	London	1 week	23 Oct	27 Oct	
Parliamentary Administration: Structures and procedures	London	1 week	16 Oct	20 Oct	£2,445.00
Combating Fraud and Corruption in Rapidly Changing Societies	London	2 weeks	23 Oct	03 Nov	£4,165,00
Week one: Prevention and detection	London	1 week	23 Oct	27 Oct	£2,270.00
Week two: Investigation, sanctions and prosecutions	London	1 week	30 Oct	03 Nov	£2,270.00
Making Policy More Effective	London	2 weeks	30 Oct	10 Nov	£4,190.00
Week one: Policy analysis and the use of evidence	London	1 week	30 Oct	03 Nov	
Week two: Impact assessment and evaluation	London	1 week	06 Nov	10 Nov	£2,335.00
NOVEMBER					
Judicial Leadership and Judicial Management: Balancing leadership, independence and efficiency in the judicial system	London	1 week	06 Nov	10 Nov	£2,465.00
Gender Matters: Integrating gender into development policy and programming	London	1 week	06 Nov	10 Nov	£2,390.00
Digital Transformation of Public Services	London	1 week	13 Nov	17 Nov	£2,550.00
Public Financial Management: Aiming for Excellence	London	2 weeks	20 Nov	01 Dec	
Week one: Strategic public financial management	London	1 week	20 Nov	24 Nov	
Week two: Developing best practice financial management	London	1 week	27 Nov	01 Dec	£2,305.00
Negotiation and Mediation Skills	Istanbul	1 week	20 Nov	24 Nov	£2,550.00
Translating Strategy Into Policies That Work	London	1 week	20 Nov	24 Nov	£2,475.00
Judicial Administration	London	1 week	20 Nov	24 Nov	£2,420.00
Transforming Criminal Justice: Partnership working and multi-agency approaches	London	1 week	27 Nov	01 Dec	£2,250.00
How to Improve an Organisation's Effectiveness	London	2 weeks	27 Nov	08 Dec	£4,145.00
Week one: Internal Audit and Risk Management: Effective, accountable and	London	1 week	27 Nov	01 Dec	£2,465.00
inclusive organisations, navigating change in a tumultuous time					
Week two: Managing the performance of your organisation	London	1 week	04 Dec	08 Dec	£2,415.00
DECEMBER					
Successful Project Delivery	London	2 weeks	04 Dec	15 Dec	£4,395.00
Week one: Practical project planning and control	London	1 week	04 Dec	08 Dec	£2,545.00
Week two: Risk management techniques in action	London	1 week	11 Dec	15 Dec	£2,545.00
Re-Energising the Public Sector: Motivation, productivity and getting results from leaders, managers and frontline staff	London	1 week	11 Dec	15 Dec	£2,455.00

Public Administration International

56 Russell Square London WC1B 4HP T +44 (0)20 7580 3590 E pai@public-admin.co.uk www.public-admin.co.uk Public Administration International Limited Registered in Cardiff Number 2687571

